
U15WE
29. Achalmturnier
Sonntag, 14. April 2024 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÖTING Charlotte SCL BEL 99999 31.03.2010
2 ROELS Kaat CONFG BEL 99999 03.06.2009
3 FEKONJA Margareta TSGR CRO 10019 12.05.2009
4 KHIRIANOVA Anastasia MTVI GEO 99999 16.09.2010
5 BÄHR Eliana HEIDS GER 10016 14.07.2010
6 BEER Léonie Maríe TSVP GER 10010 17.02.2010
7 BERR Zahra SPORF GER 10008 15.09.2009
8 BILDSTEIN Sofia TSGR GER 10017 21.01.2010
9 DEMMEL Lena SSVE GER 99999 26.06.2009
10 DOMBERGER Sarah TVA GER 99999 06.07.2009
11 DRAYER Helena SVW GER 10004 15.03.2010
12 DURMUS Sarah MANNF GER 10001 01.08.2009
13 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 10012 04.01.2012
14 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 99999 10.03.2012
15 GENG Leticia PSVK GER 99999 22.02.2009
16 HELLMANN Laura SVW GER 10009 03.07.2010
17 HERZ Elisabeth HEIDS GER 10004 01.06.2010
18 HERZ Maria HEIDS GER 10003 25.05.2009
19 KIESSLICH Luisa MTVI GER 99999 06.08.2010
20 LEHFELD Mara Donata MTVM GER 99999 08.09.2009
21 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 99999 10.09.2012
22 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 10011 02.05.2012
23 MASINDE Mila SVW GER 10003 25.07.2010
24 MÖLLER Zoe SSVU1 GER 10019 10.07.2010
25 MÜLLER Johanna KVL-F GER 10022 02.11.2010
26 NIKIFOROV Viktoria TSFD GER 10002 14.05.2009
27 NORDMEYER Helene TVA GER 99999 01.08.2010
28 PFLUGFELDER Nike SVW GER 10002 29.03.2010
29 RÖLLE Astrid HEIDFR GER 10002 06.08.2009
30 SCHMUTZ Kim HEIDS GER 10005 02.02.2009
31 SCHWAHN Kristina TSFD GER 10007 20.09.2010
32 SHAPIRA Nelly TSFD GER 10013 16.05.2009
33 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 99999 06.02.2011
34 SÜNDERHAUF Anna HEIDS GER 10001 01.07.2009
35 TACKE Anna SGSE GER 99999 18.11.2009
36 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 99999 14.10.2011
37 WERNER Sophia HEIDS GER 10006 28.09.2010
38 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 99999 18.02.2011
39 WIßMANN Charlotte SSVU1 GER 10021 02.07.2010
40 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 10008 02.03.2011
41 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 99999 10.08.2011
42 ARDEMAGNI Giulia MTVM ITA 99999 29.10.2009
43 SLOBOZIAN Elena HEIDS ROU 10009 02.04.2010
44 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 10014 13.10.2011
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SÜNDERHAUF Anna HEIDS GER 10001
2 DURMUS Sarah MANNF GER 10001
3 PFLUGFELDER Nike SVW GER 10002
4 NIKIFOROV Viktoria TSFD GER 10002
5 RÖLLE Astrid HEIDFR GER 10002
6 MASINDE Mila SVW GER 10003
7 HERZ Maria HEIDS GER 10003
8 HERZ Elisabeth HEIDS GER 10004
9 DRAYER Helena SVW GER 10004
10 SCHMUTZ Kim HEIDS GER 10005
11 WERNER Sophia HEIDS GER 10006
12 SCHWAHN Kristina TSFD GER 10007
13 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 10008
14 BERR Zahra SPORF GER 10008
15 HELLMANN Laura SVW GER 10009
16 SLOBOZIAN Elena HEIDS ROU 10009
17 BEER Léonie Maríe TSVP GER 10010
18 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 10011
19 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 10012
20 SHAPIRA Nelly TSFD GER 10013
21 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 10014
22 BÄHR Eliana HEIDS GER 10016
23 BILDSTEIN Sofia TSGR GER 10017
24 FEKONJA Margareta TSGR CRO 10019
25 MÖLLER Zoe SSVU1 GER 10019
26 WIßMANN Charlotte SSVU1 GER 10021
27 MÜLLER Johanna KVL-F GER 10022
28 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 99999
29 NORDMEYER Helene TVA GER 99999
30 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 99999
31 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 99999
32 ROELS Kaat CONFG BEL 99999
33 KHIRIANOVA Anastasia MTVI GEO 99999
34 DOMBERGER Sarah TVA GER 99999
35 LEHFELD Mara Donata MTVM GER 99999
36 GENG Leticia PSVK GER 99999
37 BÖTING Charlotte SCL BEL 99999
38 DEMMEL Lena SSVE GER 99999
39 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 99999
40 ARDEMAGNI Giulia MTVM ITA 99999
41 TACKE Anna SGSE GER 99999
42 KIESSLICH Luisa MTVI GER 99999
43 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 99999
44 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 99999
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Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

ETTENGRUBER Marcel (SSVE / GER)

SÜNDERHAUF Anna HEIDS / GER

HELLMANN Laura SVW / GER

FERIGO Anna TSGR / GER

BERR Zahra SPORF / GER

GAO Luna MTVM / HKG

NORDMEYER Helene TVA / GER

KIESSLICH Luisa MTVI / GER

Strip 10

10:30

Referee(s):

BÜHNER Theresa (SVB / GER)

WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF / GER

SLOBOZIAN Elena HEIDS / ROU

MÜLLER Johanna KVL-F / GER

TACKE Anna SGSE / GER

ZHONG Jialu SVW / GER

ROELS Kaat CONFG / BEL

DURMUS Sarah MANNF / GER

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

GANZ Celina (TSVP / GER)

SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS / ROU

WIßMANN Charlotte SSVU1 / GER

PFLUGFELDER Nike SVW / GER

LUSCEAC Irene SVB / GER

SCHWAHN Kristina TSFD / GER

ARDEMAGNI Giulia MTVM / ITA



Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

IDLER Lucas (SVB / GER)

MAGANO Coleen HEIDS / GER

WERNER Sophia HEIDS / GER

NIKIFOROV Viktoria TSFD / GER

STEUERER Lena ASVO / GER

TAUBER Frieda TSVW / GER

FEKONJA Margareta TSGR / CRO

Strip 7

11:15

Referee(s):

JOOS Michael (TSGR / GER)

RÖLLE Astrid HEIDFR / GER

DEMMEL Lena SSVE / GER

BÄHR Eliana HEIDS / GER

DRAYER Helena SVW / GER

ELTAROV Luana TSVL / GER

KHIRIANOVA Anastasia MTVI / GEO

Strip 1

11:15

Referee(s):

BOS PASCUAL Anne (TSVW / GER)

SCHMUTZ Kim HEIDS / GER

DOMBERGER Sarah TVA / GER

GENG Leticia PSVK / GER

MASINDE Mila SVW / GER

SHAPIRA Nelly TSFD / GER

BEER Léonie Maríe TSVP / GER

Strip 8

11:15

Referee(s):

MIDDELDORFF Vroni (TSVW / GER)

HERZ Elisabeth HEIDS / GER

HERZ Maria HEIDS / GER

MÖLLER Zoe SSVU1 / GER

LEHFELD Mara Donata MTVM / GER

BÖTING Charlotte SCL / BEL

BILDSTEIN Sofia TSGR / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SÜNDERHAUF Anna HEIDS GER 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 NIKIFOROV Viktoria TSFD GER 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 BÖTING Charlotte SCL BEL 5 1,00 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 DURMUS Sarah MANNF GER 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
5T SCHWAHN Kristina TSFD GER 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
5T DRAYER Helena SVW GER 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
7 WERNER Sophia HEIDS GER 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
8 MASINDE Mila SVW GER 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 RÖLLE Astrid HEIDFR GER 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
10 PFLUGFELDER Nike SVW GER 4 0,80 19 10 +9 Advanced
11 SCHMUTZ Kim HEIDS GER 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
12 BEER Léonie Maríe TSVP GER 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
13 LEHFELD Mara Donata MTVM GER 4 0,80 18 14 +4 Advanced
14 ROELS Kaat CONFG BEL 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 TACKE Anna SGSE GER 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
16 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
17 BERR Zahra SPORF GER 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
18 ARDEMAGNI Giulia MTVM ITA 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
19 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
20 HERZ Elisabeth HEIDS GER 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
21 KHIRIANOVA Anastasia MTVI GEO 3 0,60 16 18 -2 Advanced
22 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 3 0,60 14 17 -3 Advanced
23T ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
23T NORDMEYER Helene TVA GER 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
25 HERZ Maria HEIDS GER 2 0,40 21 17 +4 Advanced
26 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
27 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
28 GENG Leticia PSVK GER 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
29 SLOBOZIAN Elena HEIDS ROU 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
30 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 2 0,33 15 20 -5 Advanced
31 KIESSLICH Luisa MTVI GER 2 0,33 12 23 -11 Advanced
32 MÜLLER Johanna KVL-F GER 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
33 MÖLLER Zoe SSVU1 GER 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
34 DEMMEL Lena SSVE GER 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
35 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 1 0,20 10 19 -9 Advanced
36 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
37 DOMBERGER Sarah TVA GER 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
38 BÄHR Eliana HEIDS GER 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
39 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 1 0,17 23 29 -6 Advanced
40 SHAPIRA Nelly TSFD GER 0 0,00 19 25 -6 Advanced
41 HELLMANN Laura SVW GER 0 0,00 17 28 -11 Advanced
42 BILDSTEIN Sofia TSGR GER 0 0,00 13 24 -11 Advanced
43 FEKONJA Margareta TSGR CRO 0 0,00 9 24 -15 Advanced
44 WIßMANN Charlotte SSVU1 GER 0 0,00 5 24 -19 Advanced



U15WE
Table A (32)

1

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

2

3

4

5

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

6

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

10

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

11

12

13

14

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

15

16

Table of 64

HEIDS / GER

SSVU1 / GER

KVL-F / GER

SPORF / GER

MTVM / HKG

HEIDFR / GER

SVW / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSFD / GER

SVW / GER

TSFD / GER

TVA / GER

PSVK / GER

MTVI / GEO

SSVU1 / GER

TSVP / GER

MTVM / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / ROU

TSVW / GER

MANNF / GER



U15WE
Table A (32)

17

Ref: GANZ Celina (GER)

18

19

20

21

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

22

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

26

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

27

28

29

30

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / ROU

TSGR / GER

ASVO / GER

CONFG / BEL

HEIDS / GER

TSGR / CRO

SVB / GER

TSVL / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

NÜRNF / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVA / GER

TSGR / GER

SVW / GER

SGSE / GER

MTVM / ITA

MTVI / GER

SSVE / GER

TSFD / GER
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Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

1

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

2

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

3

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

1

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

2

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

3

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

4

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

5

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

6

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

7

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

1

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

2

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

3

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

4

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

5

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

6

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

7

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

8

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

9

Ref: GANZ Celina (GER)

10

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

11

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

12

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

13

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

14

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

15

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

16

Table A (32)

HEIDS / GER

KVL-F / GER

SPORF / GER

MTVM / HKG

HEIDFR / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVW / GER

TSFD / GER

TVA / GER

MTVI / GEO

TSVP / GER

MTVM / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / ROU

MANNF / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / ROU

ASVO / GER

CONFG / BEL

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

TSVL / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVA / GER

SVW / GER

SGSE / GER

MTVM / ITA

MTVI / GER

TSFD / GER



U15WE

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

1

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

2

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

3

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

4

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

5

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

6

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

7

Ref: GANZ Celina (GER)

8

Table D (16)

KVL-F / GER

MTVM / HKG

HEIDFR / GER

SVW / GER

TVA / GER

MTVI / GEO

MTVM / GER

HEIDS / ROU

HEIDS / ROU

ASVO / GER

SVB / GER

TSVL / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVA / GER

MTVM / ITA

MTVI / GER



U15WE

Ref: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

1

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

2

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

3

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: KÜNZE Michael (GER)

1

Ref: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

2

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

3

Ref: MIDDELDORFF Vroni (GER)

4

Ref: GANZ Celina (GER)

5

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

6

Ref: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

7

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

8

Table E (16)

SCL / BEL

MTVI / GER

SVW / GER

SVW / GER

TSVP / GER

ASVO / GER

MTVI / GEO

HEIDS / GER

SVW / GER

TVA / GER

MTVM / HKG

SGSE / GER

SPORF / GER

MTVM / GER

TSVL / GER

MANNF / GER

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

1

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

2

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

3

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

4

Table G (8)

TSFD / GER

TVA / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

CONFG / BEL

HEIDS / GER

MTVM / GER

SVW / GER



U15WE

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

1

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

1

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

2

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

3

Ref: BUSCH Katie (GER)

4

Table H (8)

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVW / GER

TVA / GER

TSFD / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NIKIFOROV Viktoria TSFD GER 14.05.2009
2 SÜNDERHAUF Anna HEIDS GER 01.07.2009
3T HERZ Elisabeth HEIDS GER 01.06.2010
3T SCHMUTZ Kim HEIDS GER 02.02.2009
5 WERNER Sophia HEIDS GER 28.09.2010
6 PFLUGFELDER Nike SVW GER 29.03.2010
7 NORDMEYER Helene TVA GER 01.08.2010
8 HERZ Maria HEIDS GER 25.05.2009
9 BÖTING Charlotte SCL BEL 31.03.2010
10 SCHWAHN Kristina TSFD GER 20.09.2010
11 LEHFELD Mara Donata MTVM GER 08.09.2009
12 ROELS Kaat CONFG BEL 03.06.2009
13 DURMUS Sarah MANNF GER 01.08.2009
14 MASINDE Mila SVW GER 25.07.2010
15 TACKE Anna SGSE GER 18.11.2009
16 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 06.02.2011
17 DRAYER Helena SVW GER 15.03.2010
18 BEER Léonie Maríe TSVP GER 17.02.2010
19 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 10.08.2011
20 BERR Zahra SPORF GER 15.09.2009
21 KHIRIANOVA Anastasia MTVI GEO 16.09.2010
22 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 02.03.2011
23 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 04.01.2012
24 KIESSLICH Luisa MTVI GER 06.08.2010
25 RÖLLE Astrid HEIDFR GER 06.08.2009
26 ARDEMAGNI Giulia MTVM ITA 29.10.2009
27 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 10.09.2012
28 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 02.05.2012
29 SLOBOZIAN Elena HEIDS ROU 02.04.2010
30 MÜLLER Johanna KVL-F GER 02.11.2010
31 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 13.10.2011
32 DOMBERGER Sarah TVA GER 06.07.2009
33 GENG Leticia PSVK GER 22.02.2009
34 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 10.03.2012
35 MÖLLER Zoe SSVU1 GER 10.07.2010
36 DEMMEL Lena SSVE GER 26.06.2009
37 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 14.10.2011
38 BÄHR Eliana HEIDS GER 14.07.2010
39 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 18.02.2011
40 SHAPIRA Nelly TSFD GER 16.05.2009
41 HELLMANN Laura SVW GER 03.07.2010
42 BILDSTEIN Sofia TSGR GER 21.01.2010
43 FEKONJA Margareta TSGR CRO 12.05.2009
44 WIßMANN Charlotte SSVU1 GER 02.07.2010
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BLOHM Kai GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOS PASCUAL Anne GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHHOLTZ Jannek GER Ref: 1
BÜHNER Theresa GER Ref: 1
BUSCH Katie GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EIGENMANN Nicole GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ETTENGRUBER Marcel GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GANZ Celina GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IDLER Lucas GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JOOS Michael GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOPPENHOFER Stefan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KÜNZE Michael GER Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIDDELDORFF Vroni GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAR Kerim GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WLCEK Matthias GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 44
Total participants: 44
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 7

GER: 36 participants
BEL: 2 participants
ROU: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants


